
63
,5

35
19

28
,5

17,5

M20x1,5

20,6

21,8

Hex. 22

YES

CDPN-060-PSGR

VP000161

5

50 - 57 Nm

1

2

3

3.2 : 1

INTEGRAL PILOT
PISTON

PR
ES

SU
RE

 ∆
p 

(b
ar

)

FLOW - Q (l/min)

6

18

0

12

0 12 3624 48 60

2 > 1

1 > 2

3

2

1

0,12 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

ORDERING CODES

Max. operating pressure:

Rated flow:

Weight:

PILOTED CHECK VALVE

Cavity:

Quick
code Description Craking pressure

            (bar)

CD000227 CDPN-060-PSGM-03-161-N002

350 bar

60 l/min

Installation torque:

NOTES
Pilot ratio:

O-Ring on pilot
      piston
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